   CA-IS3417WT
Shanghai Chipanalog Microelectronics Co., Ltd.                                                                                                                      Version 1.00
Copyright © 2024, Chipanalog Incorporated
上海川土微电子有限公司
CA-IS3417WT 1700-V Output Off-State Voltage and Low EMI Reinforced
Isolated HV Switch With Opto-Compatible Input
1 Key Features
• Normally Open (1-Form-A) Device

    2                                                                                                                                                                                     Copyright © 2024, Chipanalog Incorporated
                上海川土微电子有限公司
4 Ordering Guide
Table 4-1 Ordering Guide for Valid Ordering Part Number
Part Number Output Off-State Voltage Isolation Rating Package
CA-IS3417WT 1700V 5kVRMS SOIC12-WB (WT)
   CA-IS3417WT
Shanghai Chipanalog Microelectronics Co., Ltd.                                                        Version 1.00
Copyright © 2024, Chipanalog Incorporated                                                                                                                                                                  3
                上海川土微电子有限公司
Table of Contents
1 Key Features .......................................................1
2 Applications ........................................................1
3 Description .........................................................1
4 Ordering Guide ...................................................2
5 Revision History ..................................................3
6 Pin Descriptions and Functions ............................4
7 Specifications ......................................................5
7.1 Absolute Maximum Ratings1 ............................... 5
7.2 ESD Ratings .......................................................... 5
7.3 Recommended Operating Conditions ................. 5
7.4 Thermal Information ........................................... 5
7.5 Insulation Specifications ..................................... 6
7.6 Safety-Related Certifications ............................... 7
7.7 Electrical Characteristics ..................................... 8
7.8 Timing Characteristics ......................................... 8
7.9 Typical Characteristics ......................................... 9
8 Parameter Measurement Information ............... 11
9 Detailed Description ......................................... 12
9.1 Overview ........................................................... 12
9.2 Device Function Mode ...................................... 12
10 Application and Implementation ................ 13
10.1 Application Overview ........................................ 13
10.2 Insulation Resistance Monitoring Application .. 13
10.2.1 Battery V– Reference Architecture .............. 14
10.2.2 Chassis Ground Reference Architecture ...... 15
11 Package Information .................................. 17
11.1 SOIC12-WB Package .......................................... 17
12 Soldering Information ................................ 18
13 Tape and Reel Information ......................... 19
14 Important Notice ....................................... 20
5 Revision History
Revision Description Date Page
Version 1.00 NA 2024.05.22 NA

	2 Applications
	3 Description
	4 Ordering Guide
	5 Revision History
	6 Pin Descriptions and Functions